



ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS BID OPENING: 9/15/20 AT 12:30 PM				5TH & RACE STREET IMPROVEMENT PROJECT BOROUGH OF PALMYRA BURLINGTON COUNTY, NJ 44528 00							
				Think Pavers		Seacoast Construction Inc.		Charles Marandino LLC		RTW Construction, Inc.	
				125 Kings Highway Mt. Royal, NJ 08061  P: (856) 832-4680 F: (856) 832-4681		15 Addington Court East Brunswick, NJ 08816  P: (732) 238-6963 F: (732) 238-6083		P.O. Box 20 Milmay NJ, 08340  P: (856) 691-9963 F: (856) 691-5195		16 Old Red Lion Road Southampton, NJ 08088  P: (609) 859-4138 F: (609) 859-0087	
= INDICATES MATHEMATICALLY CORRECTED VALUE BASED ON GOVERNING UNIT PRICES											
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
A7	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb, 6"x8"x18"	1,443	LF	\$45.00	\$64,935.00	\$32.00	\$46,176.00	\$42.00	\$60,606.00		
A8	Remove Existing Curb and Install Concrete Gutter Curb	1,787	LF	\$50.00	\$89,350.00	\$45.00	\$80,415.00	\$48.00	\$85,776.00		
A9	Item 8 Addition: Concrete Gutter with Steel Treeplate	29.5	LF	\$56.00	\$1,652.00	\$125.00	\$3,687.50	\$58.00	\$1,711.00		
A10	Steel Treeplate	238.5	LF	\$12.00	\$2,862.00	\$50.00	\$11,925.00	\$25.00	\$5,962.50		
A11	Remove & Replace Concrete Driveway Apron, 6" Thick	245	SY	\$85.00	\$20,825.00	\$108.00	\$26,460.00	\$125.00	\$30,625.00		
A12	Remove & Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	294.5	SY	\$85.00	\$25,032.50	\$90.00	\$26,505.00	\$120.00	\$35,340.00		
A13	Install Concrete Swale, 8" Thick	439	SY	\$118.00	\$51,802.00	\$153.00	\$67,167.00	\$280.00	\$122,920.00		
A14	Remove Concrete Gutter, 24" Wide	516.5	SY	\$21.00	\$10,846.50	\$18.00	\$9,297.00	\$10.00	\$5,165.00		
A15	Cleanout Monument Box (If & Where Directed)	5	UN	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00	\$1.00	\$5.00		
A16	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser (If & Where Directed)	2	UN	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$1.00	\$2.00		
A17	Repair Sewer Lateral Cleanout Riser and Tee (If & Where Directed)	2	UN	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00		
A18	Detectable Warning Surface	168	SF	\$35.00	\$5,880.00	\$50.00	\$8,400.00	\$40.00	\$6,720.00		
A19	Thermoplastic Stop Bars, 24" Wide	4	UN	\$55.00	\$220.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$55.00	\$220.00		
A20	Thermoplastic Crosswalk	18	UN	\$265.00	\$4,770.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$265.00	\$4,770.00		
A21	Remove and Replace Traffic Sign	8	UN	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00		
A22	Tree Removal, 12" Diameter or Less (If & Where Directed)	1	UN	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		
A23	Tree Removal, greater than 12" Diameter (If & Where Directed)	1	UN	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00		
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID</b>				<b>\$485,142.00</b>		<b>\$501,712.00</b>		<b>\$565,944.00</b>		<b>NO BID RECEIVED</b>	